Event

Corvette Nite

Spillway Inn

Ford Nite

Lakeland Dodge
Pro-Wash

Street Rod Nite

Mikes Pizza Villa
Kentucky Fried Chicken
Chevy Nite

Spillway Inn

Wesbury Retirement Community
Paint & Graphic Nite
Pro-Wash

Community Chevrolet
Non Big 3 & Import Nite
Mopar Nite

Spillway Inn

General Motor Nite
Truck Nite

Spillway Inn

2012 FOOD PANTRY COLLECTIONS

Date

5/22
6/2
6/5
6/7
6/15
6/19
6/23
6/30
713
7/14
7/15
7117
7120
7121
7/31
8/7
8/11
8/21
9/4

9/8

Weight Donated To Date

5#

0#

12# Harmonsburg 7/14
T# 54# 1 $14.00

T#

21#/ $8.00

3#/$6.00

cancelled
144# 1 $3.00
o#

Center for Family Services 8/2
44

52# 1 $67.00

14# / $5.00
Cancelled
15# / $50.00

5#/$9.00

v

17#/ $5.00 I

6# / $9.50
Linesville 9/17
6# / $10.00
49# [ $59.00
19#/ $27.50

1#1$7.00

Total 2012 Donations are 155Pounds of food and $140.00Cash



