2012 FOOD PANTRY COLLECTIONS

Event	<u>Date</u>	Weight	Donated To I	<u>Date</u>
Corvette Nite	5/22	5#	†	
Spillway Inn	6/2	0#		
Ford Nite	6/5	12#	Harmonsburg 7	7/14
Lakeland Dodge	6/7	7#	54# / \$14.00	
Pro-Wash	6/15	7#		
Street Rod Nite	6/19	21# / \$8.00		
Mikes Pizza Villa	6/23	3# / \$6.00	↓	
Kentucky Fried Chicken	6/30	cancelled	<u> </u>	
Chevy Nite	7/3	14# / \$3.00		
Spillway Inn	7/14	0#	Center for Family Services 52# / \$67.00	8/2
Wesbury Retirement Community	7/15	4#		5/4
Paint & Graphic Nite	7/17	14# / \$5.00		
Pro-Wash	7/20	Cancelled		
Community Chevrolet	7/21	15# / \$50.00		
Non Big 3 & Import Nite	7/31	5# / \$9.00		
Mopar Nite	8/7	17# / \$5.00	<u> </u>	
Spillway Inn	8/11	6# / \$9.50	Linesville 9	9/17
General Motor Nite	8/21	6# / \$10.00	49# / \$59.00	9/1/
Truck Nite	9/4	19# / \$27.50	+7π / φ37 .00	
Spillway Inn	9/8	1# / \$7.00	<u> </u>	

Total 2012 Donations are 155Pounds of food and \$140.00Cash